
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

161 
115X 

32 
136 

xx 
180 
706 

28 
47 
20 

754 
21 

845 
54 

315X 
739 

853X 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 

Alex Ricci 

Keir Leonhardt 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Jeremy Taubman 

Mitchell Hall 

Hugo Peralta 

Geiser Hernandez 

Bill Coolahan 

Eric Swahn 

Jeff Rose 

Bridgette LeBer 

Wilfido Calderon 

Edward Hearn 

Jimmyjam Salters 

Philip Fernandez 

Chad O'Hara 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:49.679 
1:51.241 
1:52.312 
1:54.722 
1:54.742 
1:54.857 
1:56.352 
1:57.918 
1:59.319 
2:00.230 
2:01.384 
2:01.596 
2:05.517 
2:11.411 
2:20.817 

Total Tm 

9:02.493 
5:27.949 
7:37.522 

13:04.186 
7:41.806 
6:05.313 

13:01.446 
9:51.613 

13:59.882 
9:56.117 

12:42.046 
14:04.201 
12:31.223 

8:08.253 
13:16.763 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2018 Yamaha R6 

2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
 Yamaha 2008 R6 
2013 Kawasaki ZX6 
2009 Yamaha R6 
2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2008 Yamaha R6 
2009 Kawasaki ZX6r 
2017 Yamaha YZFR6 
2012 Honda CBR600rr 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:43:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

QP2:Expert 600 

QP2:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 8:15:31 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/22/2024 08:15 


