

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

## Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

QP2:Expert 600 QP2:Expert 600

6/22/2024 08:15

Qualifying started at 8:15:31

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:49.679	9:02.493	2022 Kawasaki ZX6R
2	115X	Alex Ricci	Qualifying Expert 600	1:51.241	5:27.949	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R
3	32	Keir Leonhardt	Qualifying Expert 600	1:52.312	7:37.522	2012 Yamaha R6
4	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert 600	1:54.722	13:04.186	2018 Yamaha R6
5	XX	Jeremy Taubman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:54.742	7:41.806	
6	180	Mitchell Hall	Qualifying Expert 600	1:54.857	6:05.313	2017 Yamaha YZF R6
7	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 600	1:56.352	13:01.446	Yamaha 2008 R6
8	28	Geiser Hernandez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:57.918	9:51.613	2013 Kawasaki ZX6
9	47	Bill Coolahan	Qualifying Expert 600	1:59.319	13:59.882	2009 Yamaha R6
10	20	Eric Swahn	Qualifying Expert 600	2:00.230	9:56.117	2008 Kawasaki ZX6R
11	754	Jeff Rose	Qualifying Expert 600	2:01.384	12:42.046	2023 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R
12	21	Bridgette LeBer	Qualifying Expert 600	2:01.596	14:04.201	2017 Yamaha R6
13	845	Wilfido Calderon	Qualifying Expert 600	2:05.517	12:31.223	2012 Yamaha R6
14	54	Edward Hearn	Qualifying Expert 600	2:11.411	8:08.253	2008 Yamaha R6
15	315X	Jimmyjam Salters	Qualifying Expert 600	2:20.817	13:16.763	2009 Kawasaki ZX6r
16	739	Philip Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 600			2017 Yamaha YZFR6
17	853X	Chad O'Hara	Qualifying Expert 600			2012 Honda CBR600rr

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2
Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Printed: 6/22/2024 8:43:07 AM